
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199306160001
75471

06/16/1993
12:47:48

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MCLAIN, G
MICHAEL

8 40 Lot#:20 Book:8
Pg:40

199306160001
75481

06/16/1993
12:47:52

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MCLAIN, G
MICHAEL

Lot#:20 Lot:A

199306160001
75491

06/16/1993
12:47:55

RIVERCHASE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALBRIGHT,
WILLIAM

9 47 Lot#:27 Book:9
Pg:47


