Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306160001 75471	06/16/1993 12:47:48	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION		RELEASES	MCLAIN, G MICHAEL			8	40		Lot#:20 Book:8 Pg:40
199306160001 75481	06/16/1993 12:47:52	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION		RELEASES	MCLAIN, G MICHAEL						Lot#:20 Lot:A
199306160001 75491	06/16/1993 12:47:55	RIVERCHASE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALBRIGHT, WILLIAM			9	47		Lot#:27 Book:9 Pg:47